FORM PTO-1596	07-01-1998	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
DOCKET NO.: 1320-110		Patent and Trademark Office
To the Honorable Commissioner of Pat	100752703	nal documents or copy thereto:
1. Name of conveying party(ies):		d address of receiving party(ies):
Yukio MIYATA, Yutaka SEKINO, Shigeru HATA Atsushi SAKAGAMI	~ \	SSAN MOTOR CO.,LTD.
Atsushi SAKAGAMI JUN 1 9 1998	Internal A	ddress
Additional name(s) of conveying provises) attached	Yes X No	
3. Nature of conveyance:		
X Assignment Merge	er Street Add <u>YOKOHAMA</u>	dress: <u>2 TAKARA-CHO, KANAGAWA-KU,</u> <u>SHI</u>
Security Agreement Chan	ge of Name	
Other	City: KAN	NAGAWA-KEN State/Country: JAPAN ZIP:
Execution Date: May 15 & 18, 1998	Additional na	me(s) & address(es) attached? _ Yes _x No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):		
If the document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:		
A. Patent Application No(s).09/052,925 Filed April 1, 1998	B. Patent No	o(s).
Additio	nal numbers attached? Yes	X No
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	ce 6. Total num	aber of applications and patents involved: 1
Name: McDERMOTT, WILL & EMERY	7. Total fee	(37 CFR 3.41)\$40.00
Internal Address:	Enclo	sed
	X Auth	norized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 99 Canal Center Plaza, Suite 300	8. Deposit ac	ecount number:
	<u>500417</u>	
City: Alexandria State: VA Z	ZIP: <u>22314</u>	
	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature.  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the fathe original document.  Robert L. Price, 22,685  Name and Registration No. of Person Signing	Toregoing information is true and co	Dunc 19, 1998
	· ·	number of pages comprising cover sheet: 1
CMB No. 0851-0011 (exp. 4/94)	Total	names of pages comprising cover succi. 1

06/30/1998 TTON11 00000218 500417 09052925 01 FC:581 40.00 CH

PATENT REEL: 9270 FRAME: 0849

PATENT REEL: 9270 FRAME: 0850

6) Name: